Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 1/16 Rev Date: 12/10/25
ProLED                  Area
Light Series G2
Specifications
Description

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
Footnote 1 - White fixture only available with SAL2-2 and SAL2-4  Footnote 2 - For options and non-stock items — lead times apply  Footnote 3 - Mounting ordered separately
Series - Size - Lumen Selectable - Color Selectable - Distribution Type - Voltage - Color -  Surge Protector - Options Lighting Controls
SAL2
1 = 60W-80W-
100W
2 = 100W-120W-
150W
3 = 150W-180W-
200W
4 = 200W-250W-
300W
LS = Lumen Selectable
1 = 9,400-12,000-
15,000 Lumens
2 = 15,000-18,000-
22,000 Lumens
3 = 22,000-28,200-
31,000 Lumens
4 = 31,000-38,000-
45,000 Lumens
CS =
3000K-4000K-5000K
T35X =
Type III Factory
Installed,
(Type V in box)
U =
120-277VAC
H = 277-
480VAC
(2)
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
(1)
Blank =
10kv Surge
Protector
Blank = 3 Pin Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap,
Z-10 Receptacle w/ Cap
7PR = 7 Pin Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap,
Z-10 Receptacle w/ Cap (2)
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
Stock Fixtures
25400 SAL2-1-LS-CS-T35X-U-BZ
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (9,400/12,000/15,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, Bronze, 3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,
and Z10 Sensor Base with Cover, 10KVA Surge Protection(60-80-100W)
25401 SAL2-2-LS-CS-T35X-U-BZ
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (15,000/18,000/22,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, Bronze, 3 Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,
and Z10 Sensor Base with Cover, , 10KVA Surge Protection,(100-120-150W)
25402 SAL2-3-LS-CS-T35X-U-BZ
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (22,000/28,000/31,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, Bronze, 3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,
and Z10 Sensor Base with Cover, 10KVA Surge Protection, (150-180-200W)
25403 SAL2-4-LS-CS-T35X-U-BZ
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (31,000/38,000/45,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable(3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, Bronze, 3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,
and Z10 Sensor Base with Cover, 10KV Surge Protection (200-250-300W)
25404 SAL2-2-LS-CS-T35X-U-WH
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (15,000/18,000/22,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, White, 3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,
and Z10 Sensor Base with Cover, 10KVA Surge Protection, (100-120-150W)
25405 SAL2-4-LS-CS-T35X-U-WH
Sektor Area Light G2 Lumen Selectable (31,000/38,000/45,000), Field Adjustable Type 3 (Installed) and 5
Lens, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, White, 3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap,